
CT Teams Primary

NAME YR SCHOOL CLASS HORSE IQ NO PLACE POINTS

TEAM 

SCORE

Tye Wickham 5 TheScotsPGCCollege CT2 MAJOR DUNDEE 5555 4 27

Georgia Rohde 7 TheScotsPGCCollege CT1 LEROY 5966 7 24

Tom Keable 6 TheScotsPGCCollege CT3 LOVE THA GAME 5457 8 23 First

Max Keable 4 TheScotsPGCCollege CT1 RIVERDAIRE WARREGAH 5752 8 23 74

Sarah Coggan 7 Toowoomba Prep School CT3 LE MOULIN ROUGE 5685 1 30

Piper Wise 5 Toowoomba Preparatory SchoolCT1 SPECIAL FX 5258 6 25

Lexi Wilkinson 4 St Francis de Sales CT2 JURARA MOET 5781 5 26

Tara Wilkinson 7 St Francis de Sales CT3 LISSADELL SATIN 5369 5 26

Phoebe Riordan 6 Fairholme College CT1 NEENAHS DIAMONDS & PEARLS 5215 3

Phoebe Riordan 6 Fairholme College CT3 WARREGO TINKERBELL 5564 2 29

Lyla Sampson 7 John Paul College CT1 WYMEANDA SHOW SPOT 5817 5 26

Madeleine Mackenzie 5 JohnPaulCollege CT1 WYANN CARAMEL CLASSIC 5417

Jayden  Donald 4 St Pauls Lutheran Primary SchoolCT1 JOEMOOR BAROQUE 4743 2

Jayden  Donald 4 St Pauls Lutheran Primary SchoolCT2 MONTAZZA BONFIRE BRANDY 5245 1 30

Matilda Donaldson 6 Capella State Primary SchoolCT3 REEF ACTION 5678 6 25

Rebecca Roellgen 6 The Glennie School CT1 TWEET VALLEY FLIRT TBA 4 27

Kate Johnstone 6 InglewoodStateSchool CT2 BINNOWIE CURTAIN CALL 5616 3 28

Timothy Gibb 7 Ipswich Grammar School CT2 BINNOWIE BENEDICT 5382 2 29

Piper Searle 7 Kilcoy Primary School CT3 ALCHERINGA COLWYN BAY 5882 3 28

Bridie Emmerton 6 Mundubbera State School CT3 FARLEIGH KATIA 5534 7 24

Olivia Farrell 6 Our lady of the way CT3 MJK MALACHI 5574 4 27

Bella Koroloff 7 St Brigids Catholic Primary RosewoodCT1 NOTHING BUT TROUBLE 5758 0 31

Aalia Lucchetta 5 St. Andrews school CT1 IMPERIAL AUSTIN 5689 1 30



CT Teams Secondary
NAME YR SCHOOL CLASS HORSE IQ NO PLACE Points Team

Holly Wickham 8 TheScotsPGCCollege CT5 ROYAL QUEST 5180 1 30

Ellika Whelan 10 TheScotsPGCCollege CT4 GOFOYOURLIFE 5659 1 30

Rose Stacey 11 TheScotsPGCCollege CT7 WARREGO CHELSEA 5045 1 30

Nikki Crowther 10 TheScotsPGCCollege CT5 APPRECIATION 5698 3 28 90 First

Emily Rink 9 Stuartholme School CT7 KIRBY PARK IRISH EMPRESS 5479 2 29

Hannah Lewindon 12 StuartholmeSchool CT7 VERETTI 5349 3 28

Madison Searle 10 StuartholmeSchool CT7 JAWARRA FAITH HILL 4877 6 25

Amy Munro 9 Stuartholme School CT5 RIVERBANKS BLACK MAMBA 5785 8 23 82 Second

Philippa Mckee 11 The Glennie School CT5 JIMMY WILSON 4128 4 27

Aimee Sullivan 10 The Glennie School CT5 NAPELLI 5604 6 25

Emma Lord 12 The Glennie School CT4 BEAU 5137 7 24

Shelby Emmerton 8 The Glennie School CT5 SAMSON STARLYTE 4726 19 12 76 Third

Josie  Anderson 12 West Moreton Anglican CollegeCT4 FOXWOOD GEMINI 5260 4 27

Georgia Barnett 12 West Moreton Anglican CollegeCT6 ESKIMO ROB 5728 7 24

Sage Fisher-peters 8 West Moreton Anglican CollegeCT6 MAHOGANY ROAD 5778 10 21

Savanah Jorna 12 West Moreton Anglican CollegeCT7 SCOTTY PRINCE 5563 12 19 72 Fourth

Annabelle Gibb 10 Ipswich Girls Grammar School CT6 PARKER 5220 4 27

Breeana Cummins 9 IpswichGirlsGrammar CT6 CRUISER 4902 6 25

Madison Clarke 8 ipswich girls grammar school CT5 KASPAR 5101 14 17 69

Claudia Dight 11 Fairholme College CT5 IDEAS MAN 5488 2 29

Amilia Schooley 8 FairholmeCollege CT5 GRANDE EXITO 5585 10 21

Mia Doering 9 Fairholme College CT5 DREAM RECURRING 5819 13 18

Lauren Bougoure 9 FairholmeCollege CT5 BUSH HILL LORD EMILIO 5793 18 13 68

Adrienne Geary 11 TheScotsPGCCollege CT7 ESB IRISH MEDAL 5556 9 22

Kate Sexton 10 TheScotsPGCCollege CT7 IVY BANK BILLIONAIRE 5107 11 20

Kasey Charlton 12 TheScotsPGCCollege CT7 ROCKAFELLA 5727 13 18

Jedd Johnstone 10 TheScotsPGCCollege CT5 QUALOS WOODEN EPONA 5615 17 14 60

































IQ Secondary Eventing Teams 2014
NAME SCHOOL CLASS HORSE POINTS TEAM

Emily Rink Stuartholme E11 KIRBY PARK IRISH EMPRESS 30

Hannah Lewindon Stuartholme E12 VERETTI 30

Madison Searle Stuartholme E11 JAWARRA FAITH HILL 28

Dakoda Woerner Stuartholme E08B CEEBEE TOPSHELF 22 88 First

Mystique  Mcgregor Moreton Bay College E08B CASABIAN 29

Evangeline Cowen Moreton Bay College E09 IRISH VICTORY 27

Chelsea Freer Moreton Bay College E08B AVIATION HOLLY 25

Annabelle Cowen Moreton Bay College E09 ADLOO MARTINI 13 81 Second

Emily Coggan The Glennie School E08B BEVANLEE ASTRONMER 30

Philippa Mckee The Glennie School E09 JIMMY WILSON 30

Shelby Emmerton The Glennie School E08B SAMSON STARLYTE 20

Aimee Sullivan The Glennie School E08B NAPELLI 13 80 Third

Kasey Charlton The Scots PGC College E11 ROCKAFELLA 23

Rose Stacey The Scots PGC College E11 WARREGO CHELSEA 22

Kate Sexton The Scots PGC College E11 IVY BANK BILLIONAIRE 19 64 Fourth

Samara Pappin Matthew Flinders Anglican College E11 WARREGO WHISKEY 26

Hannah Oleary Matthew Flinders Anglican College E09 KING OF LIGHT 11

Gemma Oleary Matthew Flinders Anglican College E11 KINNORDY GIN FIZZ 25 62

Georgia Barnett West Moreton Anglican College E10 ESKIMO ROB 25

Sage Fisher-peters West Moreton Anglican College E08B GRAND CASANOVA 19

Kate Jackwitz West Moreton Anglican College E08B GOLDEN CRYSTAL 18

Josie  Anderson West Moreton Anglican College E08B FOXWOOD GEMINI 17 62

Shelby Wayt TheKooralbynInternationalSchool E08B GIVEN THE CHANCE 8

Indira Jorgensen TheKooralbynInternationalSchool E09 GLENORMISTON DUNMURRY 28

Monique Pitcorn TheKooralbynInternationalSchool E09 REGAL REBELLION 16 52



Phoebe Riordan Fairholme College E08A WARREGO TINKERBELL 27

Amilia Schooley Fairholme College E09 GRANDE EXITO 18

Claudia Dight Fairholme College E08B IDEAS MAN 6 51

Julia Rathie Stuartholme E08B ROXBOROUGH STAR 16

Shannon Baker Stuartholme E08B TELTRIST 14

Amy Munro Stuartholme E09 RIVERBANKS BLACK MAMBA 8 38

Ashtyn Reedy The Glennie School E08B AMINA 12

Monica Huddleston The Glennie School E08B RP MONTBRETIA 11

Brittany Rodda The Glennie School EO8B TENTERFIELD SADDLER 10

Hollie Slater The Glennie School E09 BOSTONS PRIDE 6 33


